
 
 
 
 
SUPPORTED STUDY FOR HIGHERS UNTIL XMAS 2011-10-31 
 
 

MONDAYS THURSDAYS 
Monday 7 November – COLUMN A 
(classes you get Monday pd 1&2) 
Higher Biology – rearranged for another 
date 
Higher Physics 
Higher PE 
Higher RE – rearranged for another date 
Higher English – 2 sections 

Thursday 10 November – COLUMN B 
(classes you get Monday pd 5 &6) 
Higher Maths 
Higher Geography 
Higher Modern St 
Higher History 

Monday 14 November – COLUMN C 
(classes you get Monday pd 7) 
Higher Graph Com 
Higher Physics 
Higher Maths 
Higher Computing 
Higher Admin 
 

Thursday 17 November – COLUMN D 
(classes you get Tuesday pd 1 & 2) 
Higher French 
Higher Art 
Higher Music 
Higher English – 2 sections 

Monday 21 November – COLUMN E 
(classes you get Monday pd 4) 
Higher Chemistry 
Higher Physics 
Higher Computing 
Higher Geography 
Higher Bus Management 
Higher History 

Thursday 24 November – COLUMN A 
(classes you get Monday pd 1&2) 
Higher Biology 
Higher Physics 
Higher PE 
Higher RE 
Higher English – 2 sections 

Monday 28 November – COLUMN B 
(classes you get Monday pd 5 &6) 
Higher Maths 
Higher Geography 
Higher Modern St 
Higher History 

Thursday 1 December – COLUMN C 
(classes you get Monday pd 7) 
Higher Graph Com 
Higher Physics 
Higher Maths 
Higher Computing 
Higher Admin 
 

Monday 12 December – COLUMN D 
Note date !!!!! 
(classes you get Tuesday pd 1 & 2) 
Higher French 
Higher Art 
Higher Music 
Higher English – 2 sections 

Thursday 8 December – COLUMN E 
(classes you get Monday pd 4) 
Higher Chemistry 
Higher Physics 
Higher Computing 
Higher Geography 
Higher Bus Management 
Higher History 

 
 
There may be individual changes however teachers will let you know inadvance. 


